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Auction Opens. Fri, Mar 8 6:00pm CT

Lot

8000
8001
8002
8003
8004
8005
8006
8007
8008
8009
8010
8011
8012
8013
8014
8015
8016
8017
8018
8019
8020
8021
8022
8023
8024
8025
8026
8027
8028
8029
8030
8031
8032

Title

Footboard/Side Rails
Headphones

23x48 cordless cellular shade
36x72 cordless blackout shade

Y outh XS Rawlings Baseball Pants

Standard Sham
Standard Sham
Curtain panel
One curtain panel
35x64 blinds
One panel

Queen Bedskirt
One Curtain panel
1Vaance

Ascot Valance

2 King Shams
Lumia 635

Smartphone Pulse Oximeter
Westcott Lighting Umbrella
Jabra eclipse wireless headset

Jabra Headset
Crepe Maker
Battery Charger
Lg 450

Element Active System

XPAND 3D glasses
One curtain panel
Slipper Soles 8-9.5
Window Tier
Curtain panel
Window Valance

Microphone pop cover

35x38 Blinds
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Auction Closes: Thu, Mar 14 7:00pm CT

Lot

8033
8034
8035
8036
8037
8038
8039
8040
8041
8042
8043
8044
8045
8046
8047
8048
8049
8050
8051
8052
8053
8054
8055
8056
8057
8058
8059
8060
8061
8062
8063
8064
8065

Title
23x72 Wood Blinds

52x64 wood blinds
30x72 Wood Blinds

36x72 Blackout Shade

39x64 Wood Blinds
35x48 Wood Blinds
36x48 Blinds
35x64 Wood Blinds
35x64 Wood Blinds
29x64 Wood Blinds
35x64 Wood Blinds
35x64 Wood Blinds
35x64 Wood Blinds
34x72 Wood Blinds
42x64 Wood Blinds
34x64 Wood Blinds
31x64 Wood Blinds
35x64 Wood Blinds
Valance

Vaance

2 Small Window Tiers 365€»

One Vaance

Single Curtain Panel 44x63

ZebraValance
One Curtain Panel
One Curtain panel
Shower Curtain
One Curtain panel
One Curtain panel
Vaance

Vaance

One Curtain panel
One Curtain panel
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Lot Title Lot Title
8066 Window Tier Set 8107 3M Masks
8067 Vaance 8108 Elephant
8068 Vaance 8109 Elephant
8069 Vaance 8110 Pet Bed
8070 Window Panel 8111 Full XL Bed Frame
8071 Window Vaance 8112 208&™ LED Tube Lightbulbs
8072 Queen Bedskirt 8113 Correction Tape
8073 One Curtain panel 8114 Sand Timers
8074 2 Window Tiers 8115 Case St Patty&€™s Day Shot Glasses
8075 Curtain Panel 8116 Tiger Costume
8076 Digital Timer, Yellow 8117 St Patrick&€™s Day Tub
8077 16 CH UTP PASSIVE TRANSCEIVER 8118 Stationary Tub
8078 3 COM BASELINE SWITCH 8119 Assorted items Tub
8079 Tripp Lite video PC Switch 8120 Phone Case Tub
8080 Fast Hub 400 Series 8121 Umbrella Base Pieces
8081 16 CH UTP PASSIVE TRANSCEIVER 8122 Assorted Items
8082 NetGear 24 Port Ethernet Switch 8123 Assorted items
8083 3 Gun Slings 8124 Family Pool
8084 3 Gun Slings 8125 9 KC Royalsshirts
8085 Lg450 8126 Impact Wrench
8086 Lg450 8127 Routerboard
8087 Lg450 8128 Oversized Training Volleybal
8088 Dream Machine 8129 Foam Gliders
8089 AT&T go Phone 8130 Wei East Face Care Products
8090 AT&T go Phone 8131 Caeliling Storage Kit
8091 AT&T go Phone 8132 Life Jacket
8092 AT&T go Phone 8133 Round Float Tube
8093 Children&€™s Headphones 8134 Saltwater Pool Pump
8094 Children&€™s Headphones 8135 Pool Cover
8095 Children&€™s Headphones 8136 Dome Tent
8096 Microsoft Lumia 435 8137 Snorkel Kit
8097 Microsoft Lumia 435 8138 Snorkel Kit
8098 Levity 59in. x 62 in. Semi-Frameless Sliding 8139 Snorkel Kit
Tub Door 8140 Inner Tub
8099 Coastal Shower Door 38x69 8141 Inner Tube
8100 Card Ninja Phone Pockets 8142 Family Pool
8101 Popcorn Popper 8143 Play Center
8102 Marcy Recumbent Exercise Bike with 8144 Car Parts
Resistance

8145 51x72 Roman Shade
8146 MedermaPM Scar Cream
8147 Outdoor Pallet

8148 Cart Ded

8149 Delta Shelf Ded

8103 Shower Kit
8104 Box of Clothes
8105 Nursing pads
8106 Toilet Paper
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Lot

8150
8151
8152
8153
8154
8155
8156
8157
8158
8159
8160
8161
8162
8163
8164
8165
8166
8167
8168
8169
8170
8171
8172
8173
8174
8175
8176
8177
8178
8179
8180
8181
8182
8183
8184
8185
8186
8187
8188
8189
8190
8191
8192

Title

Toilet Paper Holder
Toilet Paper Holder
Multi Purpose Hook
Double Robe Hook
Double Robe Hook
Shrink Fletch

Through The Wall Sleeve
Box of clothes

Wooden Tags

Dog Harness

Assorted Craft Tub
Pillowcases

Deluxe Photo Kit
Deluxe Photo Kit
Flanged spade terminals
Hot PAC

Sledge hammer Head
Bolts

Tinted Glass 24x22
Study Mats 6 Pack
Outdoor cushions
Multiplication flash cards
Multiplication flash cards
45€ Castor Whesel

Cart Ded

Lawn Staples

One curtain panel

Bopit Toy

Cotton candy maker
White Pom Poms

2 Coffee Cups
Humidifier Filter
Bathroom Squeegee
Peacock Wall Art
Adhesive Wall Decor
Permanent Glue Stics
Disappearing Ink Pens
Double sided squares
Electronic Deadbolt asis
Rocks

Refrigerator Filter

Train Tracks

Hose Stand
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Lot

8193
8194
8195
8196
8197
8198
8199
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Title

Solar Yard Stakes (7)

Accu-Cut saw guide

45€™ Rubber Washer Fill Hose
5 1/2 Corded Carbide Saw Blade
Window Scraper

5 Packs Artist Tape

Range Hood Replacement Filter
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Payment will be processed at close of auction using credit card listed on file. 8% sales tax will be added
to all winning bids. 15% Buyers Premium will be added to all winning bids. These funds allow us to pay

the extra expenses associated with bringing you online auctions.

All items must be picked up by close of business Thursday March 21st at 6pm. Items not picked up by
this deadline will be forfeited, without refund. Pickup location is 230 Hamer Rd, Owens Cross Roads, AL
35763. Pick up times are March 15th-21st. Monday, Tuesday, Thursday and Friday 8:00am-6:00pm.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

114 Bright Rd, Guntersville, AL 35976 -- Phone 256-960-0974
crossr oadsauctionhouse.com
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